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Scratch - Hommes
1. 447 BAALA SAMIR (AUCUN) (1° M2H) 1h30'00
2. 330 TOURNIER FLORIAN (AUCUN) (1° M0H) 1h31'15
3. 443 KIEFFEL JEREMY (TR AILLEURS) (2° M0H) 1h35'02
4. 349 BATOULA DANIEL (AUCUN) (3° M0H) 1h38'48
5. 402 TAVOILLOT CÉDRIC (ASPTT STRASBOURG TRIATHLON)  

(4° M0H)
1h39'02

6. 464 KESSLER JOEL (SARREGUEMINES TRIATHLON CLUB)  
(5° M0H)

1h40'00

7. 417 BECK ARNAUD (DENIV) (6° M0H) 1h41'13
8. 462 CLODONG XAVIER (AUCUN) (7° M0H) 1h42'12
9. 405 SCHEER YANN (ATHLETISME STRASBOURG EUROPE)  

(1° M1H)
1h43'12

10. 445 DOLLINGER FRANK (UNITAS BRUMATH ATHLETISME)  
(1° M3H)

1h43'57

11. 366 COLLOVALD ARNAUD (AUCUN) (1° SEH) 1h46'37

Scratch - Dames
1. 379 GODFROY ANNE-LISE (AUCUN) (1° SEF) 1h52'21
2. 335 KRAEMER BOEHRER VIRGINIE (AUCUN) (1° M1F) 2h02'29
3. 385 PIERRON JUSTINE (AUCUN) (2° SEF) 2h03'41
4. 449 LIEBY JENNIFER (AUCUN) (3° SEF) 2h07'35
5. 364 GUNTZ HÉLÈNE (AUCUN) (4° SEF) 2h11'04
6. 408 DICK GABRIELLE (CAP DINSHEIM) (1° M2F) 2h11'11
7. 404 SCHEER MARIE (ATHLETISME STRASBOURG EUROPE)  

(5° SEF)
2h12'03

8. 431 JEANNIN MARINE (MATRAT) (1° M0F) 2h12'47
9. 422 GRANDJACQUOT CAROLE (LA RAME) (1° M3F) 2h13'44

10. 399 FRICKER JEANNINE (A.S.L. LA ROBERTSAU) (2° M3F) 2h14'40
11. 398 ANSELM ANNE (A.S.L. LA ROBERTSAU) (2° M1F) 2h15'28

Espoirs Homme (ESH) - Potentiellement attendus : 2 concurrents

Seniors Homme (SEH)
1. 366 COLLOVALD ARNAUD (AUCUN)* 1h46'37
2. 329 SUPPER PAUL (AUCUN) 1h49'30
3. 376 GODFROY BENJAMIN (AUCUN) 1h50'20

Masters 0 Homme (M0H)
1. 330 TOURNIER FLORIAN (AUCUN)* 1h31'15
2. 443 KIEFFEL JEREMY (TR AILLEURS)* 1h35'02
3. 349 BATOULA DANIEL (AUCUN)* 1h38'48

Masters 1 Homme (M1H)
1. 405 SCHEER YANN (ATHLETISME STRASBOURG EUROPE)* 1h43'12
2. 461 VAZQUEZ HERVE (A.S.L. LA ROBERTSAU) 1h51'46
3. 463 SIMON Jerome (AUCUN) 1h53'33

Masters 2 Homme (M2H)
1. 447 BAALA SAMIR (AUCUN)* 1h30'00
2. 444 GRANDPRÉ SÉBASTIEN (TR AILLEURS) 1h49'01
3. 415 GARDES LAURENT (CS IBM STRASBOURG) 1h52'21
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Masters 3 Homme (M3H)
1. 445 DOLLINGER FRANK (UNITAS BRUMATH ATHLETISME)* 1h43'57
2. 318 FERRY ERIC (AUCUN) 1h47'53
3. 383 BEAUCAMP VINCENT (AUCUN) 1h48'23

Masters 4 Homme (M4H)
1. 354 BLOCH ALEXANDRE (AUCUN) 2h04'37
2. 450 CAUBERE THIERRY (ASES) 2h05'16
3. 393 RINALDO PIERRE (AUCUN) 2h08'57

Masters 5 Homme (M5H)
1. 436 PUJOL VINCENT (QUATZ-TROTTERS) 2h11'03
2. 471 LECOINTRE JEAN-MICHEL (QUATZ-TROTTERS) 2h17'00
3. 410 MATHIEU ALBERT (CAP DINSHEIM) 2h22'47

Masters 6 Homme (M6H)
1. 394 MILANI GUY (AUCUN) 2h03'50
2. 411 GEORGES CLAUDE (CAP DINSHEIM) 2h10'34
3. 421 IMBS GASTON (KUTTRUNNER) 2h13'17

Masters 7 Homme (M7H)
1. 386 LEGRAND JEAN-MARC (AUCUN) 2h40'25
2. 430 WOHNHAAS GERARD (MARCHE NORDIQUE  

WASSELONNE)
2h48'13

Seniors Femme (SEF)
1. 379 GODFROY ANNE-LISE (AUCUN)* 1h52'21
2. 385 PIERRON JUSTINE (AUCUN)* 2h03'41
3. 449 LIEBY JENNIFER (AUCUN)* 2h07'35

Masters 0 Femme (M0F)
1. 431 JEANNIN MARINE (MATRAT)* 2h12'47
2. 425 FATAH ELODIE (LES TULIPES DES FORETS) 2h16'10
3. 465 DUBOST VALENTINE (ATHLETISME STRASBOURG  

EUROPE)
2h20'39

Masters 1 Femme (M1F)
1. 335 KRAEMER BOEHRER VIRGINIE (AUCUN)* 2h02'29
2. 398 ANSELM ANNE (A.S.L. LA ROBERTSAU)* 2h15'28
3. 382 LANG JULIETTE (AUCUN) 2h17'44

Masters 2 Femme (M2F)
1. 408 DICK GABRIELLE (CAP DINSHEIM)* 2h11'11
2. 313 GROSS ROSELYNE (AUCUN) 2h18'05
3. 359 BEYER SANDRA (AUCUN) 2h32'49

Masters 3 Femme (M3F)
1. 422 GRANDJACQUOT CAROLE (LA RAME)* 2h13'44
2. 399 FRICKER JEANNINE (A.S.L. LA ROBERTSAU)* 2h14'40
3. 433 BARTH RACHEL (QUATZ-TROTTERS) 2h16'06

Masters 4 Femme (M4F)
1. 392 RINALDO FRANCOISE (AUCUN) 2h24'28
2. 387 BARAT SOPHIE (AUCUN) 2h34'42
3. 337 PARRA VALÉRIE (AUCUN) 2h57'25

* Ce concurrent apparait déjà dans un podium


